

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 11114/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2011 in WP No.9100/2007, of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DY.DIR.OF I.T NEW DELHI & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

GENERAL ELECTRIC CO.& ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. chandhiok, ASG
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Anoopam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Gurpreet S. Parwanda, Adv.
Ms. Monika Tyagi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutta, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shwetha Bidhuri, Adv.
Mr. Duber Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Sateeja, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Syali, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench of which one of us (Madan B. Lokur,
J.) is not a member.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]			[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master			